
OWNER:

PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT #

Full Set 150.00$   PRE-BID:         Mandatory Pre-Bid

Mixed Set 100.00$   BID OPENING:

CD Only 50.00$     

Emailed

no cost 1 auto Full Set Ravencliff-McGraws-Saulsville PSD Milburn Rhinehart 4200 Poplar Gap Road Glen Fork, WV 25845 304-294-4511 304-294-0311

no cost 2 auto Full Set Funding Agency (if applicable)

no cost 3 auto Full Set Regional Council (if applicable)

no cost 4 auto Emailed Dodge Data &Analytics (planroom) Monika Kirk 4300 Beltway Place Suite 150 Arlington, TX 76018-5253 817-527-5810 monika.kirk@construction.com N/A

no cost 5 auto Emailed Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org N/A

no cost 6 auto Full Set Reed Construction Data (planroom) Letty Bradford 30 Technology Pkwy, S., Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 877-733-3411 678-680-1709 letty.bradford@cmdgroup.com N/A

no cost 7 auto Emailed Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Anne Woodell 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 planroom@ceawv.com N/A

no cost 8 auto Emailed Pittsburgh Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pghbx.org N/A

no cost 9 auto Emailed Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 dls@gopmca.com N/A

no cost 10 auto Emailed Construct Connect Eric Mills 3825 Edwards Rd., Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH 45209 800-364-2059 866-570-8187 content@constructconnect.com N/A

no cost 11 auto Emailed The Blue Book Alex Gugliada 800 East Main Street Jefferson Valley, NY 10535 agugliada@mail.thebluebook.com N/A

invoiced 12 10/3/2018 Full Set 10/3/18 UPS JT Famco, Inc. Richard Smailes 3450 16th Street Road Box 1577 Huntington, WV 25716 Huntington, WV 25701 304-529-3328 304-529-3325 sara.gutzmer@comcast.net

paid 13 10/8/2018 Full Set 10/8/18 UPS JT Mendon Pipeline Erik Van Dorn 600 Fisher Station Drive, Suite 104 Po Box 429 Mendon, NY 14506 565-624-5880 585624-5671 erik@mendonpipeline.com

paid 14 10/18/2018 Full Set 10/18/18 Picked Up MM Cook's Excavating Jerry Cook 268 Cook Cooper Hollow road PO Box 250 Pineville, WV 24874 304-732-7193 earthmovers55@hotmail.com

invoiced 15 10/19/2018 Mixed Set 10/19/18 Picked Up JT Rover Construction, Inc Skinny Cook 1944 Winfield Road St. Albans, WV 25177 304-759-2100 304-759-2200 skinny.cook@tritonwv.com

invoiced 16 10/19/2018 CD Only 10/19/18 UPS JT G.A. Covey Engineering Gary Covey 394 West Main Sutton, WV 26601 304-678-8668 304-750-2204

invoiced 17 10/25/2018 Full Set 10/25/18 UPS JT Stonegate Construction, Inc. Bernie Dunlap 1378 Way Road Belpre, Ohio 45714 304-482-2721 b.dunlap@stonegatedigs.com

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

1

ADDENDUMS

2 3 4 5Company Name Contact Name City, State Zip Phone Fax
Mailing Address (US Postal) (if Different 

than Shipping Address)

Attended 

 Pre-Bid

Sent By 

(Initals)
E-mail

NOVEMBER 08, 2018 @ 10:00aM

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

RAVENCLIFF-MCGRAWS-SAULSVILLE PSD

RMS-CONTRACT #1-NEW RICHMOND WATER LINE

101-010-0719

OCTOBER 17, 2018 @ 10:00AM

Shipping (UPS/FEDEX)                          

Street, Suite #
Paid Set

Date 

Ordered
Format

Date                               

Sent
Sent Via

mailto:monika.kirk@construction.com
mailto:planroom@cawv.org
mailto:letty.bradford@cmdgroup.com
mailto:planroom@ceawv.com
mailto:karen@pghbx.org
mailto:dls@gopmca.com
mailto:content@constructconnect.com
mailto:agugliada@mail.thebluebook.com
mailto:sara.gutzmer@comcast.net
mailto:erik@mendonpipeline.com
mailto:earthmovers55@hotmail.com
mailto:skinny.cook@tritonwv.com
mailto:b.dunlap@stonegatedigs.com

